Position

Technician,
Telecommunications

Technician,
Telecommunications

Technician,
Telecommunications

Operator, Telecommunication |
Operator, Telecommunication |
Operator, Telecommunication |
Operator, Telecommunication |
Operator, Telecommunication |
Operator, Telecommunication |
Operator, Telecommunication |
Operator, Telecommunication |
Operator, Telecommunication |
Operator, Telecommunication |
Operator, Telecommunication |
Operator, Telecommunication |

Operator, Telecommunication |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Telecommunications

Telecommunications

Telecommunications

Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Telecommunications

Telecommunications

Total Wages

$91,654

$66,405

$64,872

$42,051
$41,301
$36,322
$34,962
$34,655
$33,504
$27,949
$18,222
$14,841
$14,776
$13,062
$11,406

$4,094

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,474

$21,474

$21,860

$18,492
$18,399
$18,006
$18,165
$18,099
$18,085
$732
$477
$1,650
$807
$342
$299
$107



