Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Technician, Telecommunications		Fresno Unified	Telecommunications	\$91,654	\$21,474
Technician, Telecommunications		Fresno Unified	Telecommunications	\$66,405	\$21,474
Technician, Telecommunications		Fresno Unified	Telecommunications	\$64,872	\$21,860
Operator, Telecommunication I		Fresno Unified	Telecommunications	\$42,051	\$18,492
Operator, Telecommunication I		Fresno Unified	Telecommunications	\$41,301	\$18,399
Operator, Telecommunication I		Fresno Unified	Telecommunications	\$36,322	\$18,006
Operator, Telecommunication I		Fresno Unified	Telecommunications	\$34,962	\$18,165
Operator, Telecommunication I		Fresno Unified	Telecommunications	\$34,655	\$18,099
Operator, Telecommunication I		Fresno Unified	Telecommunications	\$33,504	\$18,085
Operator, Telecommunication I		Fresno Unified	Telecommunications	\$27,949	\$732
Operator, Telecommunication I		Fresno Unified	Telecommunications	\$18,222	\$477
Operator, Telecommunication I		Fresno Unified	Telecommunications	\$14,841	\$1,650
Operator, Telecommunication I		Fresno Unified	Telecommunications	\$14,776	\$807
Operator, Telecommunication I		Fresno Unified	Telecommunications	\$13,062	\$342
Operator, Telecommunication I		Fresno Unified	Telecommunications	\$11,406	\$299
Operator, Telecommunication I		Fresno Unified	Telecommunications	\$4,094	\$107